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NSWSARAI RBA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Name

Annette Rowe
Shane Clancy
Glenn Seaman
Bill Collaros
Brett Wilson
John Patzwald
Richard Lightfoot
Jaegen Peet
Mitchell Tallar

Hughsey Ozaksoy
Clinton
Sondergold

Stuart Neale
Greg Schneider
Bob Mulder
Hannah Seaman
Martin Lee
Geoff Knight
Dal Larsen
Chris Nocente
M. Bunting
Darren McMillan
Joy Harrison
Daniel Beecroft
Mat Brough
Rebecca Richards
Ron Goulding
Josh Beecroft
Harry Fuller
Patrick Wolfe
Tony Gangemi
Kurtis Griffey
Lousie Austin
Carol Last

John Last

Lee McgRann
Rob Austin

Cary Laue

Grade group

A
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Day 1
50m

T1
248 08
246 11
246 14
248 09
246 16
246 12
246 06
243 14
246 12
241 07

239 07
242 07
244 09
246 12
24512
247 13
246 13
248 14
244 14
236 06
241 06
243 09
238 11
243 11
246 11
238 06
236 08
23711
235 07
234 06
24410
23507
21002
227 07
240 09
236 11
237 07

T2
247 17
245 10
247 12
243 08
248 15
238 09
249 15
243 06
242 07
246 14

243 08
248 10
246 14
242 09
240 08
242 09
241 09
246 07
242 12
243 13
244 08
237 09
238 10
234 03
243 08
244 15
2338
236 07
220 05
241 10
24311
234 04
237 06
224 03
241 08
236 09
238 09

T3
24514
242 12
243 08
243 08
247 13
246 13
244 09
246 10
242 12
24510

246 11
236 10
245 17
234 05
239 07
232 06
24512
226 07
24311
24511
236 08
23509
24310
232 06
241 06
234 09
237 08
228 03
23510
23911
236 07
238 13
22901
201 04
240 08
244 10
23712

Day 2
50m

T4
247 12
247 13
248 17
246 10
246 13
248 12
247 10
24511
250 15
243 10

248 13
246 14
242 14
2407
242 08
24113
246 12
248 14
24710
241 06
240 04
248 14
242 11
244 13
239 03
238 09
248 12
24510
240 07
23309
239 07
229 03
23102
222 05

T5
242 11
247 18
239 05
24510
246 06
246 11
244 07
24112
24511
246 09

243 09
244 07
242 07
238 04
243 13
240 08
24510
236 07
242 12
237 05
242 09
238 08
241 09
238 03
238 06
233 07
239 08
24511
246 13
224 05
237 08
226 05
234 07
216 01

T6
242 11
244 07
247 12
244 12
235 06
242 13
23509
243 10
235 05
238 10

239 11
242 07
23303
248 15
238 06
244 14
223 04
24112
22303
239 04
237 08
236 03
234 08
244 12
228 07
238 11
232 06
23308
238 07
232 07
191 03
228 04
225 06
209 04

Total

1471
1471
1470
1469
1468
1466
1465
1461
1460
1459

1458
1458
1452
1448
1447
1446
1446
1445
1441
1441
1440
1437
1436
1435
1435
1425
1425
1424
1414
1403
1390
1390
1366
1299

73X
71X
68X
57X
69X
70X
56X
63X
62X
60X

59X
55X
64X
52X
54X
63X
60X
61X
62X
45X
43X
52X
59X
48X
41X
57X
50X
50X
49X
48X
46X
36X
24X
24X

721 25X
716 30X
712 28X

Place
1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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NSWSARAI RBA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

1st
2nd
3rd

High Target
High X

1st A Grade
2nd A Grade
3rd A Grade

1st B Grade
2nd B Grade
3rd B Grade

1st Snr
2nd Snr
3rd Snr

1st Jnr
2nd Jnr
3rd Jnr

Results

Annette Rowe 1471 73X
Shane Clancy 1471 71X
Glenn Seaman 1470 68X

Mitchell Tallar 250 15X
Annette Rowe 73X

Annette Rowe 1471 73X
Shane Clancy 1471 71X
Glenn Seaman 1470 68X

Daniel Beecroft 1436 59X
Josh Beecroft 1425 50X
Harry Fuller 1424 50X

Richard Lightfoot 1465 56X
Martin Lee 1446 63X
Geoff Knight 1446 60X

Mitchell Tallar 1460 62X
Hughsey Ozaksoy 1459 60X
Hannah Seaman 1447 54X



